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199905190002
10231

05/19/1999
10:06:33

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199904050001
43021

199905190002
10241

05/19/1999
10:06:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199901040000
01451

199905190002
10251

05/19/1999
10:06:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199903030000
88541

199905260002
21491

05/26/1999
02:31:14

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199902230000
75351

199905260002
21501

05/26/1999
02:31:16

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199812300005
19731

199905260002
21511

05/26/1999
02:31:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199902220000
71951

199905260002
21521

05/26/1999
02:31:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199901040000
00491

199905260002
21531

05/26/1999
02:31:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199812030004
80681


