Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1999/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199905190002 10231	10:06:33	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199904050001 43021	
199905190002 10241	05/19/1999 10:06:35	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199901040000 01451	
199905190002 10251		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199903030000 88541	
199905260002 21491	05/26/1999 02:31:14	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199902230000 75351	
199905260002 21501	05/26/1999 02:31:16	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199812300005 19731	
199905260002 21511		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199902220000 71951	
199905260002 21521		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199901040000 00491	
199905260002 21531	05/26/1999 02:31:20	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199812030004 80681	